450 kg
force at 0.6 Hz
High torque
performance of the
0.75 kW drive
High performer in
challenging environments

12 Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.304.A7.02
POWER, CURRENTS, ENCLOSURES
AND ORDERING TYPE CODE
FC-360 – – – – – – – – – – X – SXX X – X – –
[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9] [10] [11] [12] [13] [14]
[8] Conformal Coating (IEC 60721-3-3)
C Conformal coating on all PCBs
[9] Mains Input
D Load sharing terminals
[10] Cable
X Standard Cable Entry
[13] Fieldbus embedded in control cassette
AX No fieldbus option
A0 PROFIBUS
AL PROFINET
[14] B Option (Application)
BX No application option
* VLT® Encoder Input MCB102 and VLT® Resolver Input
MCB 103 available as accessories
[1] Application
360 VLT® AutomationDrive FC 360
[2] Power Size
HK37
See ratings data on page 11
for power ratings
HK55
HK75
H1K1
H1K5
H2K2
H3K0
H4K0
H5K5
H7K5
H11K/
Q11K
H15K/
Q15K
H18K/
Q18K
H22K/
Q22K
H30K/
Q30K
H37K/
Q37K
H45K/
Q45K
H55K/
Q55K
H75K/
Q75K
Dimensions [mm]
Frame size
380-480 V J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Power size [kW] 0.37-2.2 3.0-5.5 7.5 11-15 18.5-22
J6
30-45
J7
55-75
Dimensions
[mm]
A a D
CB
b